
FURNISHING

EQUIPMENT

Floor (Hard/Non-Porous)
Stage (Fixed w/ADA Lift)

Hub Ballroom Front

No.

The Hub - Upper Level

CAPACITY
Classroom
Custom
Open
Rounds
Theater Style

90
275
275
112
250

No.

1

1

3

1

Podium (Movable)

Projector/LCD Screen

HDMI Port (cord available upon request)

Microphones

Audio Connection


